
Thank you for your interest in our NaviNet Open AllPayer and Medicare Access solutions. 

These solutions allow provider offices already on NaviNet Open to expand their access to 

eligibility, benefit, and claims information for hundreds of commercial, Medicare, and 

Medicaid plans, and to also submit drug authorizations. All this information is available in one 

place, so you don’t waste time on the phone with health plans or jumping between portals. 

Start saving your provider office time by enrolling today. Give us a call at 1-800-721-8563 

(Press 2 for Sales) to enroll or just to learn more. Ask us about our free trial.

Eligibility & benefits + 
drug authorizations + 
claim status inquiry

AllPayer
Commercial, Medicaid, Medicare

Medicare ACCESS
Medicare

(Medicare Access extends to 

AllPayer ACCESS
Commercial, Medicaid

Transaction volume

<250

>250 – 500

>500 – 750

>750 – 1,000

1,000 – <5,000

>5,000 – <10,000

>10,000

$75

$140

$195

$250

–

–

$250 
+ $0.14/ transaction > 1,000

–

–

eligibility & benefits and drug 
authorizations only.)

$25

$20

$20

$20

$20 
+ $0.14/ transaction > 1,000

Price is based on monthly transaction volume. Provider o�ce is billed based on actual activity in prior month. 
All major credit cards and automated clearinghouse (ACH) accepted as payment methods.

Prices subject to change. © 2019 NantHealth, Inc.

With AllPayer Plus, providers 
will be billed the combined 

total of the AllPayer Access and 
Medicare Access tiers, based 

upon each tier’s individual 
transaction volume price for 
the month. Medicare Access 

receives a discount with 
purchase of AllPayer Plus.


